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649707948
994263360
967620787
1055657514

1001511779
1056625513
1054993006

843125259
1030037789

908131501
1025342175

959536836

894034843
1054708969

892055258

972349858
1035811067
1050871881
1045528231
1038480757
1059516761
1055657900
1048050349
1035811068
1056625630
1056625566
1059516951

1035256964
1059516919
1054993058
1056625722
1034985355
1057343254

999316835

Aunt Dimity and the next of kin
Baby, you're gonna be mine : stories
The beach house

Becoming Mrs. Lewis : a novel : the improbable love story of
Joy Davidman and C.S. Lewis

Before evil

Bitter orange

Blood communion : a tale of Prince Lestat

Born of shadows

A Breath of Hope (under Northern Skies Book #2).
The broken window : a Lincoln Rhyme novel
Change of fortune

Christmas at Promise Lodge

Christmas at the Cupcake Cafe : a Novel

Cross breed

Cry, the beloved country

Desert noir

Desperate measures

The Golden State

Hidden peril

In Dreams Forgotten (Golden Gate Secrets Book #2.
It's only rock and roll : una historia del rock ilustrada
The Kennedy debutante

Killing commendatore : a novel

The lacemaker's secret : a Chloe Ellefson mystery
The lies we told

The lighthouse keeper's daughter : a novel

"Muchos Méxicos" : imaginarios historicos sobre México en
Estados Unidos

The next person you meet in Heaven
No leer

Not quite over you

November road : a novel

Ohio

One day in December : a novel

The promise of dawn



1053623905
1057361856
1030447545

921235587
1055657674
1032287981
1054245846
1052465574
1055657738

Rebel Hard : a hard play novel

Shell game

The silence of the girls : a novel

A silver wolf Christmas

When the men were gone : a novel

When we were young

Winter in paradise [Release date Oct. 9, 2018]
The winter soldier.

The witch of Willow Hall
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1056625218
1055657746

982247581
1054684815
1057342815
1057342686
1057342414

924730336

259697399
1055657211
1056625440
1057342503
1056625019
1057342277

945728391

441303270

996966440
1054984830

945728691
1054974534
648993620
1057894186
1057342423
937692649
1040073101
754620150
965820878
1057342251
1056625420

The 7 1/2 deaths of Evelyn Hardcastle : a novel

Becoming Mrs. Lewis : the improbable love story of Joy
Davidman and C.S. Lewis

Caliban's war

The Christmas wishing tree

Desperate measures

Evergreen tidings from the Baumgartners
Every breath : a novel

An Irish doctor in love and at sea
Justice denied

The Kennedy debutante : a novel
Killing commendatore : a novel

Lark! the herald angels sing

The lies we told

The little shop of found things : a novel
Lover revealed

Memorial day

Mind prey

The next person you meet in Heaven : the long-awaited
sequel to The five people you meet in Heaven : a novel

Nineteen minutes
November Road : a novel
Nowhere to run

Reveling in sin

Shell game

The thirteenth tale : [a novel]
Tom Clancy Line of sight
Vengeance

Vodka on the rocks

When we were young : a novel
Winter in paradise



