

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Wednesday, October 31, 2018, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_181031_110557_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

649707948	Aunt Dimity and the next of kin
994263360	Baby, you're gonna be mine : stories
967620787	The beach house
1055657514	Becoming Mrs. Lewis: a novel: the improbable love story of Joy Davidman and C.S. Lewis
1001511779	Before evil
1056625513	Bitter orange
1054993006	Blood communion : a tale of Prince Lestat
843125259	Born of shadows
1030037789	A Breath of Hope (under Northern Skies Book #2).
908131501	The broken window : a Lincoln Rhyme novel
1025342175	Change of fortune
959536836	Christmas at Promise Lodge
894034843	Christmas at the Cupcake Cafe : a Novel
1054708969	Cross breed
892055258	Cry, the beloved country
972349858	Desert noir
1035811067	Desperate measures
1050871881	The Golden State
1045528231	Hidden peril
1038480757	In Dreams Forgotten (Golden Gate Secrets Book #2.
1059516761	It's only rock and roll : una historia del rock ilustrada
1055657900	The Kennedy debutante
1048050349	Killing commendatore : a novel
1035811068	The lacemaker's secret : a Chloe Ellefson mystery
1056625630	The lies we told
1056625566	The lighthouse keeper's daughter : a novel
1059516951	"Muchos Méxicos" : imaginarios históricos sobre México en Estados Unidos
1035256964	The next person you meet in Heaven
1059516919	No leer
1054993058	Not quite over you
1056625722	November road : a novel
1034985355	Ohio
1057343254	One day in December : a novel
999316835	The promise of dawn

1053623905 Rebel Hard: a hard play novel

1057361856 Shell game

1030447545 The silence of the girls: a novel

921235587 A silver wolf Christmas

1055657674 When the men were gone: a novel

1032287981 When we were young

1054245846 Winter in paradise [Release date Oct. 9, 2018]

1052465574 The winter soldier.

1055657738 The witch of Willow Hall

$\label{lem:control} \begin{tabular}{ll} Titles \ Delivered \ in the File Named: \\ metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_181031_110557_eAudios.mrc \\ \end{tabular}$

Title Not Previously Held

1056625218	The 7 1/2 deaths of Evelyn Hardcastle : a novel
1055657746	Becoming Mrs. Lewis: the improbable love story of Joy
	Davidman and C.S. Lewis
	Caliban's war
1054684815	The Christmas wishing tree
1057342815	Desperate measures
1057342686	Evergreen tidings from the Baumgartners
1057342414	Every breath : a novel
924730336	An Irish doctor in love and at sea
259697399	Justice denied
1055657211	The Kennedy debutante : a novel
1056625440	Killing commendatore : a novel
1057342503	Lark! the herald angels sing
1056625019	The lies we told
1057342277	The little shop of found things : a novel
945728391	Lover revealed
441303270	Memorial day
996966440	Mind prey
1054984830	The next person you meet in Heaven: the long-awaited sequel to The five people you meet in Heaven: a novel
945728691	Nineteen minutes
1054974534	November Road : a novel
648993620	Nowhere to run
1057894186	Reveling in sin
1057342423	Shell game
937692649	The thirteenth tale : [a novel]
1040073101	Tom Clancy Line of sight
754620150	Vengeance
965820878	Vodka on the rocks
1057342251	When we were young : a novel
1056625420	Winter in paradise